BOnomil

GROUP

f>FRABO

frabo

pre

316 M

MX0303

Tappo M.

NEW

Specifiche tecniche

MASTER BOX
200

150

100

100

40

20

30

CODICE

MX0303015000000
MX0303018000000
MX0303022000000
MX0303028000000
MX0303035000000
MX0303042000000
MX0303054000000

59
63
66
75
83
104
118




Applicazioni

o

DRINKING HEATING HVAC
WATER

COMPRESSED

AIR

FIREFIGHTING

MARINE

STEAM

INDUSTRIAL
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